
LOT 22 BLOCK A SOUTHERN HILLS S/

919-1761, 919-1762, 936-2317, QC

CARRILLO JORGE LUIS/CARRILLO IRMA
296 SW GUTHRIE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-5S-16-03671-022

9901 AC/XFOB
02

21516.010 1.00/

405 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY
05/10/2024 MLU

09/19/2022 ME 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
11,300
40,000
51,300

0
51,300

0
51,300
51,300

0

51,300

1474/50 8/15/2022 WD U I 37 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERO MARTIN

CARRILLO JORGE LUIS

1247/2575 1/15/2013 WD U V 40 23,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOY S FERGUSON & ETAL

MARTIN RIVERO MARTI

2026
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 100

11,300

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


